
Tentative Economics Honors Deadlines, 2022-23 
 
Applies to students with provisional/accepted proposals submitted in the spring of 2022. Fall or 
spring only theses follow roughly equivalent schedules with slight adjustments to reflect the 
different requirements.  
  

Initial proposal, priority for Van 
Duyne Prize 

( 3rd Monday after Spring Break) Monday, April 18 

Main proposal deadline Monday of reading period) Monday, May 16 

Draft of revised proposal to advisor Friday of week before fall 
semester begins 

Friday, September 2 

Revised proposal 1st Friday of the fall semester Friday, September 9 

DOR Meeting Second week of classes TBD 

First progress report 2nd Wednesday after fall break Wednesday, October 19 

Detailed progress report and 
introduction 

Monday of Reading period Monday, December 12 

Winter study presentations Last week of WSP Monday, January 23 - Thursday, 
January 26  

Winter study progress report Monday after WSP ends Monday, January 30, Noon  
Preliminary draft materials approx. 5th full week of classes Monday, March 13  
First draft 3rd Monday after spring break Monday, April 17  
Practice presentations Penultimate week of classes Monday, May 1 through 

Friday, May 5 
Final draft Monday of last week of classes Monday, May 8 
Poster due / presented Last day of classes Friday, May 12 
Presentations Monday and Tuesday of reading 

period 
Monday, May 15 and Tuesday, May 
16 

Archival copy Last day of finals period Monday, May 22 
 

Contact Tara Watson (twatson@williams.edu), Economics Department Director of 
Research, with any questions.   
 


